AO@1-VERENIGING, wedvlucht: J31-SEZANNE, zo ©6-aug-2017 ©9:00 uur , duiven: 172, deelnemers: 8
JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

*

NO V.PR NAAM

1 2 JAN SCHMITZ

2 3 JAN SCHMITZ

3 4 JAN SCHMITZ

4 5 JAN SCHMITZ

5 6 JAN SCHMITZ

6 7 JAN SCHMITZ

7 10 JAN SCHMITZ

8 18 F.H.M. VANKAN

9 12 J. WESTHOVENS
10 11 JAN SCHMITZ
11 13 JAN SCHMITZ
12 16 J. WESTHOVENS
13 14 JAN SCHMITZ
14 15 JAN SCHMITZ
15 20 JAN SCHMITZ
16 17 J. WESTHOVENS
17 21 J. WESTHOVENS
18 19 F.H.M. VANKAN
19 27 F.H.M. VANKAN
20 22 JAN SCHMITZ
21 24 J. WESTHOVENS
22 23 JAN SCHMITZ
23 34 JAN SCHMITZ
24 25 J. WESTHOVENS
25 26 J. WESTHOVENS
26 36 J. WESTHOVENS
27 29 F.H.M. VANKAN
28 31 G. CONJOUR

29 30 F.H.M. VANKAN
30 32 F.H.M. VANKAN
31 35 G. CONJOUR

32 33 F.H.M. VANKAN
33 37 F.H.M. VANKAN
34 @ JAN SCHMITZ
35 39 G. CONJOUR

36 38 J. WESTHOVENS
37 42 F.H.M. VANKAN
38 0 J. WESTHOVENS
39 40 G. CONJOUR
40 41 G. CONJOUR
41 43 G. CONJOUR
42 @ F.H.M. VANKAN
43 @ G. CONJOUR

# =

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

NPO-LID WOONPLAATS

25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
24370116
25790091
25790351

25790351
25790091
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790091
25790091
24370116
24370116
25790351

25790091
25790351
25790351
25790091
25790091
25790091
24370116
25790016
24370116
24370116

25790016
24370116
24370116
25790351
25790016
25790091
24370116
25790091
25790016
25790016

25790016
24370116
25790016

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
GELEEN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
GELEEN
GELEEN

STEIN
GELEEN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
27 289840
27 2/16
27 3/16
27 4/16
27 5/16
27 6/16
27 7/16
27 294290
26 289638
27 8/16
27 9/16
26 2/10
27 10/16
27 11/16
27 12/16
26 3/10
26 4/10
27 2/10
27 3/10
27 13/16
26 5/10
27 14/16
27 15/16
26 6/10
26 7/10
26 8/10
27 4/10
19 289628
27 5/10
27 6/10
19 2/7
27 7/10
27 8/10
27 16/16
19 3/7
26 9/10
27 9/10
26 10/10
19 a4/7
19 5/7
19 6/7
27 1e/1e
19 7/7

BLZ:

7-1536674
7-1536679
7-1539087
7-1536669
7-1536667
7-1536665
7-1536680
7-1504729
7-1536405
7-1536704

7-1536666
7-1536370
7-1536682
7-1536696
7-1536675
7-1536386
7-1536384
7-1504740
7-1504757
7-1536663

7-1536402
7-1390502
7-1536685
7-1536371
7-1536397
7-1536387
7-1504754
7-1536537
7-1504724
7-1504749

7-1536531
7-1504735
7-1504741
7-1536684
7-1536521
7-1536399
7-1504764
7-1536361
7-1536524
7-1536534

7-1536511
7-1504744
7-1536520

0~ N

14
14

18
18
15

26
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3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
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3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
44
42:
45:
45:

42:
46:
:25
44:
45:
46:
49:
47:
47:
47:

46

47:
53:
49:

:50
134
:39
144
102
:01
:15

:17
:31

134
:31
:36
:37
:38
134
147
122

:25

34
40
15
10

19
54
o1
37
48

16
03

51
38
06
57
08
39
41

43

33

M/MIN

1368, 247
1357,143
1356,613
1356,084
1354,184
1347,990
1346,529
1345,939
1345,380
1344,863

1332,191
1331,567
1325,894
1325,793
1325,692
1325,170
1323,858
1323,443
1321,858
1320,959

1319,134
1313,476
1310,013
1309,591
1309,493
1308,704
1308,535
1304,532
1304,379
1303,320

1303,065
1301,878
1299,770
1289,039
1283,622
1281,017
1279,798
1275,189
1272,251
1272,065

1271,878
1262,774
1261,720

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000, 0
963,5
926,9
890, 4
853,8
817,3
780,8

1000, 0
744,2
707,7

671,2
634,6
598,1
561,5
525,0
488,5
451,9
947,2
894, 4
415,4

378,8
342,3
305, 8
269,2
232,7
196, 2
841,7
159,6
788,9
736,1

123,1
683,3

630,6
86,5

577,8

525,0
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03:

05:
05:
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09:
10:
10:
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13:
13:
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:14:
15:
15:
16:

16:
:17:
17:

44
49
54
12
11
25

36
41
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53
06
17

35

53
50
25
29

38
49
20
32
43

35
58
20
01
57
25
52
27
58
00
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58
52



